ULTRAKOTLINA 140

Organizator:

Data: 2024-10-12
Miejsce: Szklarska Poreba
Dystans: 140 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
WIECZORKIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW
SWIERC MARCIN

RINK JAN

DOMERADZKI GRZEGORZ

A wWN

PUCHALA RADOSEAW
DRYJA KAMIL

PACZUSKI MICHAL
LISIECKI TOMASZ

OKON LUKASZ

10 DRUZDZEL ALEKSANDER

© 0N o U

11 KWIATKOWSKI PAWEL
12 KURASIEWICZ MARIUSZ
13 GLOWINSKI ROBERT

14 POCIECHA PATRYK

15 IWANOWSKI PRZEMYStAW
16 DZIERZANOWSKI tUKASZ
17 CHOJNOWSKI ANDRZEJ

18 KOPCZYNSKI PAWEL

19 GAWRONSKI PAWEL

20 NIEDZIOLKA WOJCIECH

21 WERNO BARTLOMIE|

22 GLOGOWSKI ADAM

23 SZACHEWICZ SLAWOMIR

24 BUDNICKI ANDRZEJ

25 WASILEWSKI MARCIN

26 SZCZESNY MACIE)

27 ANDRZEJEWSKA MAGDALENA

28 FRYSIAK ARTUR

29 GLOWKA MACIE)

30 SPECJALSKI PRZEMYSLAW

31 BOBER DOROTA

32 WATALA KRZYSZTOF

33 PIASKOWSKA DOMINIKA

34 GRABOWICZ PAWEL

35 JEDRZEJCZAK WOJCIECH

36 GNIEWEK DARIUSZ

37 MARCINKOWSKI MAREK

38 ZDANOWICZ ELZBIETA

39 GLUCHOWSKI GRZEGORZ
JALOWSKI ANDRZE)

Fundacja Przejscie Kotliny

948
972
949
904

923

977
976
919
968

966
909
947

971

973
982
946
954
969

915
901
900
906
936
902
932
981
958
961
957
910
950
967
942
975
928
929
939

959

Klub
WEPA PIECHOWICE
BUFF PROTEAM

BIEGAM ZEBY ZREC

WIECE] CIASTKOW
KB SOBOTKA

TRZYNASTKA PLUS

VICTORIA

KOMORNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA GRZMOT

ILAWA

NOA / DDU
NOA
BIEGUNKA
DROADER

ULTRAWAY.PL

AW - SZYBCIE) TEAM

WEPA PIECHOWICE
HQ MNC
VEGE RUNNERS

M-scowos¢
JELENIA GORA
LISOWICE
BOLKOW
BIELSKO-BIALA

SOBOTKA
KRAKOW

LODZ

LUBON
GIERALTOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZL
E

PISARZOWICE
SULIKOW
KOMORNIKI

WROCLAW
(WROCLAW-FABRY
CZNA)
CHOCIANOW

LAWA
WIERZBICZANY
OSTROW
WIELKOPOLSKI
SIEDLCA
SZYMANOWO
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
BIALYSTOK
ZIELONA GORA
SZCZECIN

WIELUN
KARWIANY
GDANSK
JAWOR
WROCLAW
LIPA
SIEKIERKI WIELKIE
£ODZ
JELENIA GORA
SZCZECIN
WROCLAW
SULECHOW
GNIEZNO

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M40
M30

M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M40

M30
M40
M50

M40

M40
M40
M50
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
K40
M50
M30
M50
K40
M50
K30
M50
M50
M60+
M40
K50
M30
M50

Kat.
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4

M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10

M11
M 12
M13

M 14

M15
M 16
M17
M 18
M19

M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
K1

M 27
M 28
M 29
K2

M 30

M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
K4
M35

=1

B4SPGRT

ZaWODY

78km

08:22:09
08:20:16
09:24:57
09:24:49

09:50:16
09:37:28
10:25:58
10:36:38
10:43:26
10:46:12

11:15:32
11:18:50
11:18:30

10:59:59

11:15:40
12:07:29
11:45:00
12:07:25
12:01:56

11:45:21
11:15:59
11:40:55
11:50:11
12:26:57
11:30:03
11:26:24
11:27:14
12:02:01
12:24:24
12:41:30
12:43:03
12:24:56
12:50:34
12:56:53
13:21:37
13:18:21
13:10:29
13:18:11
13:48:00
12:36:28

DNF

PORTOWE

90km

09:41:35
09:39:12
11:02:01
11:01:47

11:24:36
11:18:43
12:08:19
12:19:38
12:31:47
12:43:15

13:05:28
13:14:21
13:13:04

12:54:00

13:09:16
14:07:32
13:43:20
14:08:49
14:00:37

13:43:23
13:12:36
13:49:39
13:50:02
14:34:09
13:23:52
13:18:05
13:25:58
14:02:54
14:24:57
14:47:22
14:51:21
14:32:58
15:02:25
15:14:03
15:47:12
15:47:19
15:28:46
15:40:53
16:09:49
14:44:43

DNF

LT AKOTLINA

103km

11:09:21
11:13:57
12:45:43
12:49:29

13:30:20
13:25:18
14:08:21
14:28:30
14:43:54
14:52:43

15:12:44
15:25:19
15:25:14

15:14:25

15:29:42
16:21:23
16:07:24
16:21:13
16:21:19

16:07:27
15:27:22
16:18:28
16:18:23
16:57:24
15:49:29
15:41:33
16:02:03
17:11:02
17:02:10
17:16:46
17:34:46

17:49:48
17:59:58
18:48:42
18:48:59
18:31:20
18:30:58
19:24:51
17:20:46

DNF

117km

12:56:06
13:12:56
14:49:05
14:49:38

15:46:22
15:36:07
16:24:54
16:49:52
17:13:51
17:28:37

17:41:33
17:52:51
17:52:48

17:53:21

18:22:52
18:53:07
18:49:36
18:53:56
18:53:14

18:49:39
18:08:38
18:59:33
19:02:18
19:45:07
18:59:10
18:27:17
18:57:32
20:10:17
19:58:34
20:19:58
20:31:27
19:56:19
20:43:53
21:21:44
22:01:43
22:02:23
21:52:26
21:49:06
22:52:50
20:51:52

DNF

128km

14:42:58
15:19:55
16:43:06
16:42:40

18:04:10

18:55:28

19:45:37

20:45:42
20:57:20
21:13:38
21:02:35
21:05:48

21:13:50
21:02:30
21:18:02
21:32:39
22:06:33
21:45:08
21:11:02
21:48:57

22:57:24
23:05:26
23:10:01
22:57:19
23:22:35
24:11:25
24:45:35
24:55:21
24:45:39
24:50:58

DNF

Netto
16:43:06.00
18:09:25.95
18:51:20.25
18:59:04.40

20:52:43.85
20:54:47.10
21:06:07.30
21:23:42.40
22:21:10.60
22:45:17.05

22:55:40.45
23:03:38.30
23:11:29.90

23:14:15.60

23:17:24.05
23:28:28.75
23:40:53.15
23:47:09.60
24:00:07.35

24:07:30.20
24:11:57.05
24:13:46.95
24:47:31.30
25:02:39.15
25:14:19.40
25:17:15.05
25:21:38.85
25:39:50.45
26:01:30.90
26:15:35.15
26:18:00.05
26:27:44.95
26:28:28.20
27:50:34.40
28:07:00.15
28:07:44.95
28:15:55.85
28:16:22.00
29:14:06.75

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
16:43:08.50
18:09:29.10
18:51:24.40
18:59:11.65

20:52:49.75
20:54:54.00
21:06:14.65
21:23:59.35
22:21:15.50
22:45:21.35

22:55:48.85
23:03:46.30
23:11:38.80

23:14:19.35

23:17:28.40
23:28:39.35
23:41:05.80
23:47:27.95
24:00:14.60

24:07:36.05
24:12:02.45
24:13:56.35
24:47:41.15
25:02:46.30
25:14:25.85
25:17:25.25
25:21:42.00
25:40:00.55
26:01:41.75
26:15:46.05
26:18:08.05
26:27:55.45
26:28:35.05
27:50:46.65
28:07:15.35
28:07:49.60
28:16:03.85
28:16:28.20
29:14:15.05

DNF

min/km

6:57
7:33
7:51
7:54

8:41
8:42
8:47
8:54
9:18
9:28

9:33
9:36
9:39

9:40

9:42
9:46
9:52
9:54
10:00

10:03
10:04
10:05
10:19
10:26
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:41
10:50
10:56
10:57
11:01
11:01
11:36
11:42
11:43
11:46
11:46
12:10

6.3
6.2
6.2

6.2

5.9

5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7

55
5.5
55
5.4

5.2
5.1
5.1
51
5.1
4.9



ULTRAKOTLINA 140, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
KMIEC WOJCIECH

KOWALCZYK DAWID
GRZYWINSKI BARTOSZ
WISNIEWSKI WOJCIECH
RYZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BIALEK MIROSLAW
SIERZANT KAROL
GARSTKA ZBIGNIEW
CIOSEK BEATA
MURCHA PAWEL
KURNYTA MICHAL
MAZEPA TOMASZ
KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ
CISZEWSKI MACIEJ
DASZEWSKI FILIP
SZYDLOWSKI PATRYK
KRANSKA SANDRA
NIKIEL JACEK
SOSZYNSKA KATARZYNA
MACIAG KRZYSZTOF
DABKOWSKI KAMIL
KOZAKIEWICZ BEATA
MIAZEK LUKASZ
KOPYRA TOMASZ
DECHNIK tUKASZ
CZECHOWICZ BARTOSZ
MALACHOWSKI DAWID
WROBEL KAMIL

BAKAJ KAZIMIERZ

ZALEWSKI MARCIN
MAREK JACEK

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, Kobiety

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie

1 ANDRZEJEWSKA MAGDALENA

2 BOBER DOROTA
3 PIASKOWSKA DOMINIKA

Nr
917

924

913

944

905

960

940

965

953

918

903

934
941
983
984
979
962
938

920

911

927

964
925
980
937
931
951
943

Nr
981
910
967

Klub

BIEGAJACY
MOTOCYKLISTA
RAMIRENT

TEAM FOXY
RAWLPLUG BLUE
TEAM

WRONIECKI KLUB
BIEGACZA

LESNE DZIADY TEAM

AUGUSTEAM

AUGUSTEAM

BIEGNI) OtAWO

KOLEGA MACKA
OLAWA
SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD

ULTRA WAY TEAM

BLACK HAT ULTRA
TEAM

FIZJOTEAM MOUNTAIN
ZONE

PRZEBIEGLY
SOCHACZEW
#BIEGAMWOLNOALED
OKtADNIE

G1IM

ULTRA WAY TEAM

Klub

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW

PRZYSUCHA
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
MIRKOW
WRONKI
GOSTYN
WRONKI
CHORZOW
SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
WAELBRZYCH
OLAWA
OLAWA
MIRKOW
DEBNO

MOGILNO

GDYNIA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

WROCEAW
SOCHACZEW
OBORNIKI SLASKIE

WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
MIRSK
KONIN
LUBAN
GDANSK
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢

JAWOR
LIPA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
K50
M50
M30
M40
M50
M50
M20
M30
K30
M30
K40
M40
M50
K30
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M20
M40

M40
M40

K40
K40
K30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat K/M 78km
13:19:03
DNF
11:33:33
DNF
12:13:42
DNF
12:12:16
DNF
14:08:06
DNF
13:10:09
DNF
13:32:30
DNF
13:10:14
DNF
DNF

DNF

10:55:35
DNF
13:46:58
DNF
13:46:53
DNF
14:08:09
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

M. kat K/M 78km

1 K1 11:27:14
2 K2 12:43:03
1 K3 12:50:34

90km
15:45:22
DNF
13:49:40
DNF
14:25:30
DNF
14:10:41
DNF
DNF

15:42:26
DNF
15:48:33
DNF
15:42:31
DNF
DNF

DNF

13:21:35
DNF
16:31:02
DNF
16:31:09
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

90km

13:25:58
14:51:21
15:02:25

103km
18:51:01
DNF
15:53:33
DNF
17:03:55
DNF
17:04:05
DNF
17:05:11
DNF
19:03:59
DNF
19:04:04
DNF
19:04:06
DNF
22:46:22
DNF
22:46:23
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

103km
16:02:03
17:34:46
17:49:48

117km
22:24:01
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

117km
18:57:32
20:31:27
20:43:53

128km
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

128km

Netto Brutto  min/km
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -
DNF DNF -

Netto Brutto min/km

21:48:57 25:21:38.85 25:21:42.00 10:34
23:10:01 26:18:00.05 26:18:08.05 10:57
23:22:35 26:28:28.20 26:28:35.05 11:01

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/7

km/h

km/h
5.7
5.5
5.4



ULTRAKOTLINA 140, Kobiety c.d.

M-ce
4

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, Mezczyzni

M-ce

A wWNH

o VW ®~Nowu

=

12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Nazwisko i imie
ZDANOWICZ ELZBIETA
CIOSEK BEATA

KRANSKA SANDRA
SOSZYNSKA KATARZYNA
KOZAKIEWICZ BEATA

Nazwisko i imie
WIECZORKIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW
SWIERC MARCIN
RINK JAN
DOMERADZKI GRZEGORZ

PUCHAEA RADOSEAW
DRYJA KAMIL

PACZUSKI MICHAL
LISIECKI TOMASZ

OKON LUKASZ
DRUZDZEL ALEKSANDER

KWIATKOWSKI PAWEL
KURASIEWICZ MARIUSZ
GLOWINSKI ROBERT

POCIECHA PATRYK

IWANOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
DZIERZANOWSKI LUKASZ
CHOJNOWSKI ANDRZE])
KOPCZYNSKI PAWEL
GAWRONSKI PAWEL

NIEDZIOEKA WOJCIECH
WERNO BARTLOMIE]
GLOGOWSKI ADAM
SZACHEWICZ SLAWOMIR
BUDNICKI ANDRZE)
WASILEWSKI MARCIN
SZCZESNY MACIE)
FRYSIAK ARTUR

GLOWKA MACIE)
SPECJALSKI PRZEMYSLAW
WATALA KRZYSZTOF
GRABOWICZ PAWEL
JEDRZEJCZAK WOJCIECH
GNIEWEK DARIUSZ
MARCINKOWSKI MAREK
GLUCHOWSKI GRZEGORZ
JALOWSKI ANDRZE]

KMIEC WOJCIECH

Nr

939
953

983
979
920

923
978
977
976
919
968

966

909

947

971

973

982

954

969

901

961

Klub

VEGE RUNNERS
AUGUSTEAM

ULTRA WAY TEAM
FIZJOTEAM MOUNTAIN
ZONE

Klub

WEPA PIECHOWICE
BUFF PROTEAM

BIEGAM ZEBY ZREC

WIECE] CIASTKOW
KB SOBOTKA

TRZYNASTKA PLUS

VICTORIA

KOMORNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA GRZMOT

ILAWA

NOA / DDU
NOA
BIEGUNKA
DROADER

ULTRAWAY.PL

AW - SZYBCIE) TEAM

WEPA PIECHOWICE
HQ MNC

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
CHORZOW

GDYNIA
WROCLAW

M-scowos¢
JELENIA GORA
LISOWICE
BOLKOW
BIELSKO-BIALA

SOBOTKA
KRAKOW

LODZ

LUBON
GIERALTOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZL
E

PISARZOWICE
SULIKOW
KOMORNIKI

WROCLAW
(WROCLAW-FABRY
CZNA)
CHOCIANOW

ILAWA
WIERZBICZANY
OSTROW
WIELKOPOLSKI
SIEDLCA
SZYMANOWO
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
BIALYSTOK
ZIELONA GORA
SZCZECIN
WIELUN
KARWIANY
GDANSK
WROCLAW
SIEKIERKI WIELKIE
+ODZ

JELENIA GORA
SZCZECIN
SULECHOW
GNIEZNO

KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

K50
K50

K30
K40
K30

M30
M30
M40
M30

M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M40

M30
M40
M50

M40

M40
M40
M50
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M50
M30
M50
M50
M50
M50
M60+
M40
M30
M50

M30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat
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K/M
K4

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4

M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10

M11
M 12
M13

M 14

M 15
M 16
M17
M 18
M19

M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35

78km
13:18:11
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

78km

08:22:09
08:20:16
09:24:57
09:24:49

09:50:16
09:37:28
10:25:58
10:36:38
10:43:26
10:46:12

11:15:32
11:18:50
11:18:30

10:59:59

11:15:40
12:07:29
11:45:00
12:07:25
12:01:56

11:45:21
11:15:59
11:40:55
11:50:11
12:26:57
11:30:03
11:26:24
12:02:01
12:24:24
12:41:30
12:24:56
12:56:53
13:21:37
13:18:21
13:10:29
13:48:00
12:36:28

DNF
13:19:03

DNF

90km
15:40:53
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

90km

09:41:35
09:39:12
11:02:01
11:01:47

11:24:36
11:18:43
12:08:19
12:19:38
12:31:47
12:43:15

13:05:28
13:14:21
13:13:04

12:54:00

13:09:16
14:07:32
13:43:20
14:08:49
14:00:37

13:43:23
13:12:36
13:49:39
13:50:02
14:34:09
13:23:52
13:18:05
14:02:54
14:24:57
14:47:22
14:32:58
15:14:03
15:47:12
15:47:19
15:28:46
16:09:49
14:44:43

DNF
15:45:22

DNF

103km
18:30:58
22:46:22
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

103km
11:09:21
11:13:57
12:45:43
12:49:29

13:30:20
13:25:18
14:08:21
14:28:30
14:43:54
14:52:43

15:12:44
15:25:19
15:25:14

15:14:25

15:29:42
16:21:23
16:07:24
16:21:13
16:21:19

16:07:27
15:27:22
16:18:28
16:18:23
16:57:24
15:49:29
15:41:33
17:11:02
17:02:10
17:16:46

17:59:58
18:48:42
18:48:59
18:31:20
19:24:51
17:20:46

DNF
18:51:01

DNF

117km

21:49:06
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

117km
12:56:06
13:12:56
14:49:05
14:49:38

15:46:22
15:36:07
16:24:54
16:49:52
17:13:51
17:28:37

17:41:33
17:52:51
17:52:48

17:53:21

18:22:52
18:53:07
18:49:36
18:53:56
18:53:14

18:49:39
18:08:38
18:59:33
19:02:18
19:45:07
18:59:10
18:27:17
20:10:17
19:58:34
20:19:58
19:56:19
21:21:44
22:01:43
22:02:23
21:52:26
22:52:50
20:51:52

DNF
22:24:01

DNF

128km
24:50:58
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

128km
14:42:58
15:19:55
16:43:06
16:42:40

18:04:10

18:55:28

19:45:37

20:45:42
20:57:20
21:13:38
21:02:35
21:05:48

21:13:50
21:02:30
21:18:02
21:32:39
22:06:33
21:45:08
21:11:02

22:57:24
23:05:26
22:57:19
24:11:25
24:45:35
24:55:21
24:45:39

DNF

DNF

Netto
28:16:22.00
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
16:43:06.00
18:09:25.95
18:51:20.25
18:59:04.40

20:52:43.85
20:54:47.10
21:06:07.30
21:23:42.40
22:21:10.60
22:45:17.05

22:55:40.45
23:03:38.30
23:11:29.90

23:14:15.60

23:17:24.05
23:28:28.75
23:40:53.15
23:47:09.60
24:00:07.35

24:07:30.20
24:11:57.05
24:13:46.95
24:47:31.30
25:02:39.15
25:14:19.40
25:17:15.05
25:39:50.45
26:01:30.90
26:15:35.15
26:27:44.95
27:50:34.40
28:07:00.15
28:07:44.95
28:15:55.85
29:14:06.75

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
28:16:28.20
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
16:43:08.50
18:09:29.10
18:51:24.40
18:59:11.65

20:52:49.75
20:54:54.00
21:06:14.65
21:23:59.35
22:21:15.50
22:45:21.35

22:55:48.85
23:03:46.30
23:11:38.80

23:14:19.35

23:17:28.40
23:28:39.35
23:41:05.80
23:47:27.95
24:00:14.60

24:07:36.05
24:12:02.45
24:13:56.35
24:47:41.15
25:02:46.30
25:14:25.85
25:17:25.25
25:40:00.55
26:01:41.75
26:15:46.05
26:27:55.45
27:50:46.65
28:07:15.35
28:07:49.60
28:16:03.85
29:14:15.05

DNF

DNF

min/km
11:46

min/km
6:57
7:33
7:51
7:54

8:41
8:42
8:47
8:54
9:18
9:28

9:33
9:36
9:39

9:40

9:42
9:46
9:52
9:54
10:00

10:03
10:04
10:05
10:19
10:26
10:30
10:32
10:41
10:50
10:56
11:01
11:36
11:42
11:43
11:46
12:10

3/7

km/h
5.1

km/h
8.6
7.9
7.6
7.6

6.9
6.9
6.8
6.7
6.4

6.3
6.2
6.2

6.2

6.2
6.1
6.1
6.1



ULTRAKOTLINA 140, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, M20

M-ce

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, K30

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
KOWALCZYK DAWID

GRZYWINSKI BARTOSZ
WISNIEWSKI WOJCIECH
RYZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
BIALEK MIROSEAW
SIERZANT KAROL
GARSTKA ZBIGNIEW
MURCHA PAWEL
KURNYTA MICHAL
MAZEPA TOMASZ
KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ
CISZEWSKI MACIE]
DASZEWSKI FILIP
SZYDEOWSKI PATRYK
NIKIEL JACEK

MACIAG KRZYSZTOF
DABKOWSKI KAMIL
MIAZEK £UKASZ
KOPYRA TOMASZ
DECHNIK £UKASZ
CZECHOWICZ BARTOSZ
MALACHOWSKI DAWID
WROBEL KAMIL

BAKA| KAZIMIERZ

ZALEWSKI MARCIN
MAREK JACEK

Nazwisko i imie

1 DRYJA KAMIL

DASZEWSKI FILIP
WROBEL KAMIL

Nazwisko i imie

1 PIASKOWSKA DOMINIKA

KRANSKA SANDRA

Nr
924

913

944

905

960

940

965

952

926

921

918

903

934

941

984

962

938

911

927

964

925

980

937

931

951
943

Nr
978
934

967
983

Klub

BIEGAJACY
MOTOCYKLISTA
RAMIRENT

TEAM FOXY
RAWLPLUG BLUE
TEAM
WRONIECKI KLUB
BIEGACZA

LESNE DZIADY TEAM

AUGUSTEAM

BIEGNI) OLAWO

KOLEGA MACKA
OLAWA
SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD

BLACK HAT ULTRA
TEAM

PRZEBIEGLY
SOCHACZEW
#BIEGAMWOLNOALED
OKLADNIE

G1M

ULTRA WAY TEAM

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢
PRZYSUCHA

TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
MIRKOW
WRONKI
GOSTYN
WRONKI
SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE
WAELBRZYCH
OLAWA
OLAWA

MIRKOW

DEBNO
MOGILNO

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

SOCHACZEW
OBORNIKI SLASKIE

WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
MIRSK
KONIN
LUBAN
GDANSK
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
DEBNO
KONIN

M-scowos¢
LIPA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL

POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

M30

M40

M40

M50

M40

M40

M40

M50

M30

M40

M50

M50

M20

M30

M30

M40

M50

M40

M40

M40

M30

M40

M20

M40

M40
M40

M20
M20
M20

K30
K30

Kat. M. kat K/M 78km
11:33:33
DNF
12:13:42
DNF
12:12:16
DNF
14:08:06
DNF
13:10:09
DNF
13:32:30
DNF
13:10:14
DNF
DNF

10:55:35
DNF
13:46:58
DNF
13:46:53
DNF
14:08:09
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

78km

09:37:28
DNF
DNF

Kat. M. kat K/M
1 M6

78km
12:50:34
DNF

Kat. M. kat K/M
1 K3

90km
13:49:40
DNF
14:25:30
DNF
14:10:41
DNF
DNF

15:42:26
DNF
15:48:33
DNF
15:42:31
DNF
DNF

13:21:35
DNF
16:31:02
DNF
16:31:09
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

90km

11:18:43
DNF
DNF

90km
15:02:25
DNF

103km
15:53:33
DNF
17:03:55
DNF
17:04:05
DNF
17:05:11
DNF
19:03:59
DNF
19:04:04
DNF
19:04:06
DNF
22:46:23
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

103km

13:25:18
DNF
DNF

103km
17:49:48
DNF

117km
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

117km

15:36:07
DNF
DNF

117km
20:43:53
DNF

128km
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

128km

DNF
DNF

128km
23:22:35
DNF

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Netto

20:54:47.10
DNF
DNF

Netto
26:28:28.20
DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Brutto

20:54:54.00
DNF
DNF

Brutto
26:28:35.05
DNF

min/km

min/km
8:42

min/km
11:01

4/7

km/h

km/h

km/h
5.4



ULTRAKOTLINA 140, K30 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
KOZAKIEWICZ BEATA

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, M30

M-ce

w N

N o v s

Nazwisko i imie
WIECZORKIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW
SWIERC MARCIN
DOMERADZKI GRZEGORZ

KWIATKOWSKI PAWEL
WASILEWSKI MARCIN
GLOWKA MACIE)
GLUCHOWSKI GRZEGORZ
KMIEC WOJCIECH

KOWALCZYK DAWID
KURNYTA MICHAL
SZYDEOWSKI PATRYK

NIKIEL JACEK
CZECHOWICZ BARTOSZ

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, K40

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
ANDRZEJEWSKA MAGDALENA
BOBER DOROTA
SOSZYNSKA KATARZYNA

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, M40

M-ce

o U A WN -

© -

10
11
12

13
14

Nazwisko i imie
RINK JAN
PUCHALA RADOStAW
PACZUSKI MICHAL
LISIECKI TOMASZ
OKON £UKASZ
DRUZDZEL ALEKSANDER

KURASIEWICZ MARIUSZ
POCIECHA PATRYK

IWANOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
DZIERZANOWSKI LUKASZ
KOPCZYNSKI PAWEL
GAWRONSKI PAWEL

NIEDZIOLKA WOJCIECH
WERNO BARTLOMIEJ

920

948
972
904

966

961
970
917

924

926

941
984
925

Nr
981
910
979

Nr
949
923
977
976
919
968

909
971

973
982
954
969

915
901

Klub

FIZJOTEAM MOUNTAIN
ZONE

Klub
WEPA PIECHOWICE
BUFF PROTEAM
BIEGAM ZEBY ZREC
WIECE) CIASTKOW
VICTORIA
DROADER
ULTRAWAY.PL

BIEGAJACY
MOTOCYKLISTA

G1M

Klub

ULTRA WAY TEAM

Klub
KB SOBOTKA

TRZYNASTKA PLUS

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW

M-scowosé
JELENIA GORA
LISOWICE
BIELSKO-BIALA

PISARZOWICE
ZIELONA GORA
KARWIANY
SULECHOW
KRAKOW

PRZYSUCHA
WALBRZYCH
MOGILNO

WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢

JAWOR
GDYNIA

M-scowos¢
BOLKOW
SOBOTKA
LODZ
LUBON
GIERALTOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZL
E
SULIKOW
WROCLAW
(WROCLAW-FABRY
CZNA)
CHOCIANOW

WIERZBICZANY
OSTROW
WIELKOPOLSKI
SIEDLCA
SZYMANOWO

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

K30

M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30

M30

M30
M30
M30

K40
K40
K40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

w N

~N o v B

M. kat

M. kat

o U, WwN P

~

10
11
12

13
14

K/M

K/M
M1
M2
M4

M11
M 25
M 28
M35

K/M
K1
K2

K/M
M3
M5
M7
M8
M9
M 10

M12
M 14

M15
M 16
M 18
M19

M 20
M21

78km
DNF

78km

08:22:09
08:20:16
09:24:49

11:15:32
11:30:03
12:24:24
13:48:00
13:19:03
DNF
11:33:33
DNF
10:55:35
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

78km

11:27:14

12:43:03
DNF

78km

09:24:57
09:50:16
10:25:58
10:36:38
10:43:26
10:46:12

11:18:50
10:59:59

11:15:40
12:07:29
12:07:25
12:01:56

11:45:21
11:15:59

90km
DNF

90km

09:41:35
09:39:12
11:01:47

13:05:28
13:23:52
14:24:57
16:09:49
15:45:22
DNF
13:49:40
DNF
13:21:35
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

90km

13:25:58

14:51:21
DNF

90km

11:02:01
11:24:36
12:08:19
12:19:38
12:31:47
12:43:15

13:14:21
12:54:00

13:09:16
14:07:32
14:08:49
14:00:37

13:43:23
13:12:36

103km
DNF

103km
11:09:21
11:13:57
12:49:29

15:12:44
15:49:29
17:02:10
19:24:51
18:51:01
DNF
15:53:33
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

103km
16:02:03
17:34:46
DNF

103km
12:45:43
13:30:20
14:08:21
14:28:30
14:43:54
14:52:43

15:25:19
15:14:25

15:29:42
16:21:23
16:21:13
16:21:19

16:07:27
15:27:22

117km
DNF

117km
12:56:06
13:12:56
14:49:38

17:41:33
18:59:10
19:58:34
22:52:50
22:24:01

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

117km
18:57:32
20:31:27
DNF

117km
14:49:05
15:46:22
16:24:54
16:49:52
17:13:51
17:28:37

17:52:51
17:53:21

18:22:52
18:53:07
18:53:56
18:53:14

18:49:39
18:08:38

128km
DNF

128km
14:42:58
15:19:55
16:42:40

21:45:08
22:57:24

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

128km

21:48:57
23:10:01
DNF

128km
16:43:06
18:04:10

18:55:28

19:45:37

20:45:42
20:57:20
21:02:35
21:05:48

21:13:50
21:02:30

Netto
DNF

Netto
16:43:06.00
18:09:25.95
18:59:04.40

22:55:40.45
25:14:19.40
26:01:30.90
29:14:06.75

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
25:21:38.85
26:18:00.05

DNF

Netto
18:51:20.25
20:52:43.85
21:06:07.30
21:23:42.40
22:21:10.60
22:45:17.05

23:03:38.30
23:14:15.60

23:17:24.05
23:28:28.75
23:47:09.60
24:00:07.35

24:07:30.20
24:11:57.05

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
DNF

Brutto
16:43:08.50
18:09:29.10
18:59:11.65

22:55:48.85
25:14:25.85
26:01:41.75
29:14:15.05

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto
25:21:42.00
26:18:08.05

DNF

Brutto
18:51:24.40
20:52:49.75
21:06:14.65
21:23:59.35
22:21:15.50
22:45:21.35

23:03:46.30
23:14:19.35

23:17:28.40
23:28:39.35
23:47:27.95
24:00:14.60

24:07:36.05
24:12:02.45

min/km

min/km
6:57
7:33
7:54

9:33
10:30
10:50
12:10

min/km
10:34
10:57

min/km
7:51
8:41
8:47
8:54
9:18
9:28

9:36
9:40

9:42
9:46
9:54
10:00

10:03
10:04

5/7

km/h

km/h
8.6
7.9
7.6

6.3
5.7
5.5
49

km/h
5.7
5.5

km/h
7.6
6.9
6.8
6.7
6.4

6.2
6.2

6.2
6.1
6.1



ULTRAKOTLINA 140, M40 c.d.

M-ce
15
16
17
18

Nazwisko i imie
GLOGOWSKI ADAM
SZACHEWICZ StAWOMIR
SZCZESNY MACIE)
MARCINKOWSKI MAREK
GRZYWINSKI BARTOSZ

WISNIEWSKI WOJCIECH
BIALEK MIROSLAW
SIERZANT KAROL
GARSTKA ZBIGNIEW
MAZEPA TOMASZ

MACIAG KRZYSZTOF
MIAZEK tUKASZ

KOPYRA TOMASZ

DECHNIK tUKASZ
MAEACHOWSKI DAWID
BAKAJ KAZIMIERZ
ZALEWSKI MARCIN
MAREK JACEK

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, K50

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
ZDANOWICZ ELZBIETA
CIOSEK BEATA

ULTRAKOTLINA 140, M50

M-ce
1

N U A WN

Nazwisko i imie
GLOWINSKI ROBERT

CHOJNOWSKI ANDRZEJ
BUDNICKI ANDRZE|
FRYSIAK ARTUR
SPECJALSKI PRZEMYSLAW
WATALA KRZYSZTOF
GRABOWICZ PAWEL
JEDRZEJCZAK WOJCIECH
JALOWSKI ANDRZEJ

RYZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MURCHA PAWEL

KIRKIEWICZ IRENEUSZ

Nr

900
906

929
913

944

960

940

965

921

962
911

927

964
980

951
943

Nr
939

Nr
947

946
936
958
957
950
942
975
959

905

952

918

Klub
NOA / DDU
NOA

HQ MNC
RAMIRENT

TEAM FOXY

WRONIECKI KLUB
BIEGACZA

LESNE DZIADY TEAM

BIEGNI) OtAWO

PRZEBIEGLY
SOCHACZEW
#BIEGAMWOLNOALED
OKEADNIE

ULTRA WAY TEAM

Klub

VEGE RUNNERS
AUGUSTEAM

Klub
KOMORNICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA GRZMOT
ILAWA
BIEGUNKA

AW - SZYBCIE) TEAM

RAWLPLUG BLUE
TEAM
AUGUSTEAM

KOLEGA MACKA
OLAWA

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
WROCLAW
SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN
TORUN

BYDGOSZCZ
WRONKI
GOSTYN
WRONKI
OLAWA

WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW

OBORNIKI SLASKIE

WROCLAW
MIRSK
LUBAN
GDANSK
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
WROCLAW
CHORZOW

M-scowos¢
KOMORNIKI

LAWA
BIALYSTOK
WIELUN

GDANSK
WROCLAW
SIEKIERKI WIELKIE
+tODZ

GNIEZNO
MIRKOW
SIEMIANOWICE

SLASKIE
OtAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
GER
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40

M40
M40

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

K50
K50

M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M50

M50

M50

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
15
16
17
18

M. kat
1

M. kat

o ~NoO Uk~ WwN

K/M
M 22
M 23
M 26
M 34

K/M
K4

K/M
M13

M 17
M 24
M 27
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32

78km
11:40:55
11:50:11
11:26:24
13:10:29
12:13:42
DNF
12:12:16
DNF
13:10:09
DNF
13:32:30
DNF
13:10:14
DNF
13:46:58
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

78km

13:18:11
DNF

78km
11:18:30

11:45:00
12:26:57
12:02:01
12:41:30
12:24:56
12:56:53
13:21:37
12:36:28

DNF
14:08:06

DNF

DNF

13:46:53
DNF

90km
13:49:39
13:50:02
13:18:05
15:28:46
14:25:30
DNF
14:10:41
DNF
15:42:26
DNF
15:48:33
DNF
15:42:31
DNF
16:31:02
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

90km

15:40:53
DNF

90km
13:13:04

13:43:20
14:34:09
14:02:54
14:47:22
14:32:58
15:14:03
15:47:12
14:44:43

DNF

DNF

DNF

16:31:09
DNF

103km
16:18:28
16:18:23
15:41:33
18:31:20
17:03:55
DNF
17:04:05
DNF
19:03:59
DNF
19:04:04
DNF
19:04:06
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

103km
18:30:58
22:46:22
DNF

103km
15:25:14

16:07:24
16:57:24
17:11:02
17:16:46

17:59:58
18:48:42
17:20:46
DNF
17:05:11
DNF
22:46:23
DNF
DNF

117km
18:59:33
19:02:18
18:27:17
21:52:26
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

117km

21:49:06
DNF

117km
17:52:48

18:49:36
19:45:07
20:10:17
20:19:58
19:56:19
21:21:44
22:01:43
20:51:52

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

128km
21:18:02
21:32:39
21:11:02
24:45:39
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

128km

24:50:58
DNF

128km

21:13:38
22:06:33
23:05:26
22:57:19
24:11:25
24:45:35

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
24:13:46.95
24:47:31.30
25:17:15.05
28:15:55.85

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Netto
28:16:22.00
DNF

Netto
23:11:29.90

23:40:53.15
25:02:39.15
25:39:50.45
26:15:35.15
26:27:44.95
27:50:34.40
28:07:00.15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
24:13:56.35
24:47:41.15
25:17:25.25
28:16:03.85

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Brutto

28:16:28.20
DNF

Brutto
23:11:38.80

23:41:05.80
25:02:46.30
25:40:00.55
26:15:46.05
26:27:55.45
27:50:46.65
28:07:15.35

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km
10:05
10:19
10:32
11:46

min/km
11:46

min/km
9:39

9:52
10:26
10:41
10:56
11:01
11:36
11:42

6/7

km/h
5.9
5.8
5.7
5.1

km/h
5.1

km/h
6.2

6.1
5.7

5.5
5.4
5.2
5.1



ULTRAKOTLINA 140, M50 c.d.

CISZEWSKI MACIE]

903 SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD  MIRKOW

POL M50 14:08:09 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF
DABKOWSKI KAMIL 938 BLACK HAT ULTRA WARSZAWA POL M50 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
TEAM
ULTRAKOTLINA 140, M60+
1 GNIEWEK DARIUSZ 928 WEPA PIECHOWICE JELENIA GORA POL M60+ M 33 13:18:21 15:47:19 18:48:59 22:02:23 24:55:21 28:07:44.95 28:07:49.60 11:43 5.1
http://b4sport.pl/ 7/7



